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The Corporation of the Town of Parry Sound 
Administration of the Land Ambulance Services 

Statement of Financial Position 

December 31 

Financial assets

Cash (BSN + 0.300%) 
Due from Town of Parry Sound (Note 3) 
Due from the Ministry of Health 

Liabilities 

Net financial assets 

Non-financial assets 
Tangible capital assets (Note 2) 

Accumulated surplus (Note 4) 

Commitments (Note 6) 

On behalf of the Council: 

----------------, Mayor 

----------------, Council 

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements. 

2023 

$ 1,997,727 $ 
940,320 
120,184 

3,058,231 

3,058,231 

1,621,359 

2022 

993,338 
1,292,513 

287,484 

2,573,335 

2,573,335 

1,914,928 

$ 4,679,590 $ 4,488,263 
























